Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
1589070-1 1589070 CX010PC2RG006N Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-2 1589070 CX010PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-3 1589070 CX010PC2RG072N Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 72 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-4 1589070 CX020PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-5 1589070 CX030PC2RG006N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-6 1589070 CX030PC2RG012 Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches.
1589070-7 1589070 CX030PC2RG012N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-8 1589070 CX030PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589070-9 1589070 CX030PC2RG020Q Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 20 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-0 1589070 CX040PC2RG012N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-1 1589070 CX040PC2RG030N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-2 1589070 CX090PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-3 1589070 CX010PC3CWC70N Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 32 AWG FEP insulated coaxial cable, 70 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-4 1589070 CX050PC2RG006N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-5 1589070 CX080PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-6 1589070 CX080PC2RG048N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-7 1589070 CX040PC2RG060N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-8 1589070 CX020PC2RG060N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589070-9 1589070 CX080PC2RG060N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-0 1589070 CX060PC2RGC10Q Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 10 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-1 1589070 CX010PC2RGC10Q Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 10 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-2 1589070 CX080PC2RG006N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-3 1589070 CX070PC2RGC10Q Coax, 50 ohm, 7 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 10 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-4 1589070 CX030PC2RG048N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-5 1589070 CX020PC2RG048N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-6 1589070 CX030PC2RG060N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-7 1589070 CX080PC2RGC10N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 10 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-8 1589070 CX010PC2RG048Q Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
2-1589070-9 1589070 CX080PC2RG024N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 24 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-0 1589070 CX060PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-1 1589070 CX060PC2RG072N Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 72 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-2 1589070 CX060PC2RG144N Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 144 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-3 1589070 CX060PC2RG012Q Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-4 1589070 CX080PC2RG012Q Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-5 1589070 CX060PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-6 1589070 CX080PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-7 1589070 CX040PC2RG039Q Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 39 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-8 1589070 CX060PC2RG012N Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589070-9 1589070 CX080PC2RG012N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-0 1589070 CX060PC2RG030Q Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-1 1589070 CX040PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-2 1589070 CX080PC2RGC40N Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 40 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-3 1589070 CX050PC2RGM02N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 2 meters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-4 1589070 CX020PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-5 1589070 CX040PC2RG020M Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 20 inches, 1.0 non-captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-6 1589070 CX080PC2RGC40Q Coax, 50 ohm, 8 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 40 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-7 1589070 CX030PC2RGM03N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 3 meters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-8 1589070 CX050PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589070-9 1589070 CX040PC2RG018N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-0 1589070 CX050PC2RG018Q Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-1 1589070 CX090PC2RG060Q Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-2 1589070 CX020PC2RG012N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-3 1589070 CX020PC2RG072Q Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 72 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-4 1589070 CX050PC2RG072Q Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 72 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-5 1589070 CX030PC3CW018N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 32 AWG FEP insulated coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-6 1589070 CX030PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-7 1589070 CX050PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-8 1589070 CX070PC2RG036N Coax, 50 ohm, 7 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589070-9 1589070 CX030PC2RG048Q Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-0 1589070 CX050PC2RG030N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-1 1589070 CX030PC2RG024Q Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 24 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-2 1589070 CX090PC2RG018Q Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 18 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-3 1589070 CX020PC2RG030N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-4 1589070 CX090PC2RG024N Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 24 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-5 1589070 CX070PC2RGM02Q Coax, 50 ohm, 7 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 2 meters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-6 1589070 CX090PC2RG024Q Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 24 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-7 1589070 CX090PC2RG060N Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 60 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
6-1589070-8 1589070 CX090PC2RG036Q Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews. Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 36 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews
Sheet 1 of 2
Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
6-1589070-9 1589070 CX090PC2RG048Q Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews. Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
7-1589070-0 1589070 CX040PC2RG048Q Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews. Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 48 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
Sheet 2 of 2